2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Total By College Report 1
College Points
NC 28
BBC 24
ACGS 21
TSS 16
GT 14
BGS 11
TGS 11
IGS
BSHS

NB: BSHS only has competitors in Year 7, and did not field a full team in the 12 Years & Under division to be eligible for points.
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2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Summary By College Report 2
College Event 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points
ACGS 10 Years 6 13 19 27 30 32 127 7
11 Years 6 10 15 17 22 34 104 8
12 Years 9 24 27 31 32 37 160 6
21
BBC 10 Years 5 11 14 16 28 29 103
11 Years 5 16 18 25 28 31 123
12 Years 1 2 7 10 11 21 52 10
24
BGS 10 Years 8 9 36 37 40 0 130
11 Years 12 23 24 27 43 45 174
12 Years 4 6 12 18 29 36 105
11
BSHS 12 Years 8 19 26 0 0 0 53
GT 10 Years 4 21 25 26 34 38 148
11 Years 19 26 32 33 35 38 183
12 Years 14 20 23 30 41 45 173 5
14
IGS 10 Years 15 20 23 31 33 45 167 4
11 Years 39 40 44 46 47 48 264 2
12 Years 28 34 40 46 47 48 243 2
8
NC 10 Years 1 2 3 10 17 18 51 10
11 Years 4 7 8 9 13 14 55 10
12 Years 3 13 16 17 22 25 96 8
28
TGS 10 Years 24 35 41 44 46 47 237
11 Years 1 2 36 37 41 42 159
12 Years 5 35 42 49 50 51 232
11
TSS 10 Years 7 12 22 39 42 43 165
11 Years 3 11 20 21 28 30 113
12 Years 15 33 38 39 43 44 212 4
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2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Points By Event Report 3
Event College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points
10 Years NC 1 2 3 10 17 18 51 10
BBC 5 11 14 16 28 29 103 8
ACGS 6 13 19 27 30 32 127 7
GT 4 21 25 26 34 38 148 6
TSS 7 12 22 39 42 43 165 5
IGS 15 20 23 31 33 45 167 4
TGS 24 35 41 44 46 47 237 3
BGS 8 9 36 37 40 0 130 0
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2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Points By Event Report 3
Event College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points
11 Years NC 4 7 8 9 13 14 55 10
ACGS 6 10 15 17 22 34 104 8
TSS 3 11 20 21 28 30 113 7
BBC 5 16 18 25 28 31 123 6
TGS 1 2 36 37 41 42 159 5
BGS 12 23 24 27 43 45 174 4
GT 19 26 32 33 35 38 183 3
IGS 39 40 44 46 47 48 264 2
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2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Points By Event Report 3
Event College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points
12 Years BBC 1 2 7 10 11 21 52 10
NC 3 13 16 17 22 25 96 8
BGS 4 6 12 18 29 36 105 7
ACGS 9 24 27 31 32 37 160 6
GT 14 20 23 30 41 45 173 5
TSS 15 33 38 39 43 44 212 4
TGS 5 35 42 49 50 51 232 3
IGS 28 34 40 46 47 48 243 2
BSHS 8 19 26 0 0 0 53 0
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2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Detail By College Report 4
10 Years
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
ACGS 1 6 6 08:42.17 3000 Sam Bell
2 13 13 09:02.29 3004 Julian Coghlan
3 19 19 09:11.88 3005 Angus Leggett
4 27 31 09:27.48 3012 Harry Shearer-Smith
5 30 34 09:37.10 3008 Hugo Hall
6 32 37 09:44.17 3001 William Yunker
Sum Places 127
Points 7
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
BBC 1 5 5 08:35.92 0000 Austen Neame
2 11 11 08:56.25 0001 Alex Bray
3 14 14 09:04.44 0003 Sebastian Taylor
4 16 16 09:06.67 0002 Felix Grantley
5 28 32 09:34.32 0004 Tom Winters
6 29 33 09:35.83 0008 Hugh McNaught
Sum Places 103
Points 8
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
BGS 1 8 8 08:51.40 1005 Flynn Horton
2 9 9 08:51.94 1000 Sam Wallwork
3 36 43 09:50.46 1002 Hamish Cooke
4 37 45 09:57.27 1001 Drew Chudleigh
5 40 50 10:10.56 1003 Max Liberatore
6 0 DNF
Sum Places 130
Points 0
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
GT 1 4 4 08:27.33 4002 William Charles
2 21 23 09:14.20 4007 Jack Moore
3 25 29 09:21.10 4004 Eamon Dooley
4 26 30 09:25.80 4008 Joe Simpson
5 34 40 09:46.89 4005 Tomasz Hedditch
6 38 46 09:57.44 4001 Adrian Chan
Sum Places 148
Points 6
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
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Detail By College

2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Report 4

IGS

College
NC

College
TGS

College
TSS

o 01 A W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

o O~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

D O~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

D O~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

15
20
23
31
33
45

167

4

Place
1

2

3

10

17

18

51

10

Place
24

35

41

44

46

47
237

3

Place
7

12

22

39

42

43
165

15
21
27
35
39
59

Overall
1

2

3

10

17

18

Overall
28
41
51
58
64
66

Overall
7

12

25

49

52

55

09:05.70
09:13.68
09:16.22
09:42.66
09:45.69
10:51.70

Time

07:54.66
07:59.62
08:14.40
08:51.98
09:10.50
09:11.16

Time

09:17.72
09:47.76
10:11.97
10:50.68
11:22.66
11:33.47

Time

08:46.49
08:58.62
09:15.92
10:06.72
10:13.49
10:21.15

5009
5001
5003
5007
5004
5002

Bib No
6000
6001
6002
6003
6011
6013

Bib No
7004
7001
7002
7007
7005
7006

Bib No
8006
8001
8004
8005
8002
8008

Fredrik Brock
Jack Simmonds
Jed Turner
Xavier James
Bailey Mcpherson
Levi Parker

Competitor
Findlay Jones
Sam Kewley
George Gillam
Lance Wood
Hunter Beirne
Charlie Parker

Competitor

Ma Williamson
Ben Miller
Jackson Smiddy
Shreeshail Nepal
Nick Bielby

Mark Armstrong

Competitor
Jakeob Webster
Iskander Wan
Niklas Robertson
Jacob Winter
Archie Wallace
Taj Massey
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2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Detail By College Report 4
11 Years
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
ACGS 1 6 6 11:35.32 3100 Hugh Rylance
2 10 10 11:49.22 3101 Joseph Stoddart
3 15 15 12:20.27 3102 Daniel Boreham
4 17 17 12:22.35 3105 Jack Love
5 22 22 12:30.70 3103 Henry Hillier
6 34 41 13:01.23 3104 Angus Ferrett
Sum Places 104
Points 8
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
BBC 1 5 5 11:34.00 0101 James De Stefani
2 16 16 12:20.70 0104 Carter Lennon
3 18 18 12:22.60 0102 Aidan King
4 25 25 12:40.62 0100 Lachlan Rayner
5 28 28 12:43.13 0105 Oscar White
6 31 32 12:51.31 0106 Charlie McGowan
Sum Places 123
Points 6
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
BGS 1 12 12 12:04.52 1100 Nick Finch
2 23 23 12:31.41 1101 Max Balthes
3 24 24 12:38.17 1103 Hudson Ridoutt
4 27 27 12:42.84 1102 Oliver Larsen
5 43 80 13:48.24 1104 Edward Nelson
6 45 82 13:49.30 1105 Hugh McAndrew
Sum Places 174
Points 4
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
GT 1 19 19 12:27.30 4102 Tim Bliss
2 26 26 12:41.27 4111 Hugo Panizza
3 32 33 12:52.51 4108 Charlie Gaspar
4 33 34 12:54.30 4110 Max Murphy
5 35 42 13:02.61 4106 Jack Curtain
6 38 52 13:15.56 4116 George Tracey
Sum Places 183
Points 3
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
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Detail By College

2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Report 4

IGS

College

NC

College

TGS

College

TSS

o 01 A W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

o O~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

D O~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

D O~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

39
40
44
46
47
48
264

Place

13
14
55
10

Place

36
37
41
42
159

Place

11
20
21
28
30
113

60
65
81
84
94
114

Overall
4

7

8

9

13

14

Overall
1

2

45

47

67

71

Overall
3

11

20

21

28

31

13:27.15
13:32.34
13:48.41
13:55.17
14:06.48
14:32.43

Time

11:33.68
11:39.11
11:40.62
11:47.85
12:15.39
12:19.56

Time

11:08.30
11:15.43
13:06.21
13:08.63
13:36.31
13:39.52

Time

11:32.78
12:02.92
12:27.72
12:30.33
12:43.13
12:50.70

5110
5103
5101
5104
5102
5111

Bib No
6100
6105
6102
6101
6104
6103

Bib No
7100
7101
7105
7104
7106
7107

Bib No
8100
8101
8103
8105
8102
8104

Nathan Fraser
Rushila Tennakoon
Thomas Michie
William McAlinden
Callum Bray

Oliver Jenner

Competitor
Jacob Johnson
Patrick Burchard
Paddy Moloney
Ryan Heaton
Joshua Stacey
Patrick Hill-Lewis

Competitor
Charlie Randall
Archer Black
Matthew Taylor
Jaydahn Hearn
Oliver Clifford

Angus Thompson

Competitor
Callum O'Connor
Dane Elvin

Jed Gallie

John Ell

Jasper Cleland
Aidan Arthur
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2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Detail By College

Report 4

12 Years
College Position
ACGS 1
2
3
4
5
6
Sum Places
Points
College Position
BBC 1
2
3
4
5
6
Sum Places
Points
College Position
BGS 1
2
3
4
5
6
Sum Places
Points
College Position
BSHS 1
2
3
4
5
6
Sum Places
Points
College Position

Place

24
27
31
32
37
160

Place

10
11
21
52
10

Place

12
18
29
36
105

Place

19
26

53

Place

Overall
9

26

30

34

36

44

Overall
1

2

7

10

11

21

Overall
4

6

12

18

32

42

Overall
8

19

29

Overall

Time

11:49.20
12:21.46
12:30.29
12:38.99
12:40.57
12:50.72

Time

10:45.80
10:54.64
11:36.33
11:51.51
11:51.79
12:08.86

Time

11:23.89
11:29.41
11:51.99
12:06.34
12:34.30
12:48.13

Time

11:46.21
12:06.78
12:26.69

Time

Bib No
3200
3204
3202
3216
3201
3206

Bib No
0200
0201
0203
0206
0207
0204

Bib No
1200
1201
1204
1202
1203
1206

Bib No
2201
2200
2202

Bib No

Competitor
Edward Newell
Joshua Santilli
Edward Storen
Louis Rhodes
Isaac Stallan
Toby Garraway

Competitor
James Alexander
Matthew Deighton
Sam Chenoweth
Sam Holding
Oscar Warren
Freddie Ayres

Competitor
Ethan Love
Andrew McLeod
Aaron Le Dan
Jack Love
Oliver Spence
Jonathan Neep

Competitor

Tom Lang-Macmillian
Xavier Kolb

Toby Ellis

DNF

DNF

DNF

Competitor
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2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Detail By College

Report 4

GT 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
IGS 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
NC 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
TGS 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
TSS 1
2

14
20
23
30
41
45

173

5

Place
28

34

40

46

47

48
243

2

Place
3

13

16

17

22

25

96

8

Place
5

35

42

49

50

51
232

3

Place
15
33

14
20
23
33
52
61

Overall
31
39
47
65
66
68

Overall
3

13

16

17

22

27

Overall
5

40

55

78

79

81

Overall
15
38

11:57.13
12:08.39
12:11.57
12:36.32
12:57.90
13:10.63

Time

12:31.78
12:44.72
12:52.29
13:16.87
13:18.43
13:19.94

Time

11:17.35
11:52.63
12:01.37
12:02.52
12:10.20
12:22.96

Time

11:25.54
12:46.40
13:04.75
13:36.68
13:37.78
13:38.77

Time
11:57.73
12:44.15

4206
4208
4214
4207
4202
4204

Bib No
5204
5203
5211
5201
5207
5205

Bib No
6200
6202
6204
6211
6203
6207

Bib No
7200
7201
7202
7203
7212
7209

Bib No
8215
8201

Ryan Lincoln
James Murphy
Jarlath Whittaker
Ewan Little

Finn Cummins

Connor Hennessey

Competitor

Connor Whittet

Kaito Nelson

Angus Conn

Jamal Savage

Isaac McAuliffe
Harrison Summerville

Competitor
Callum Turner
Ethan Rigby
James Beutel
Jackson Andrews
Liam Byrne
Macklin Byrne

Competitor
Judd Rei

Ben Anderson
Sam Gladwin
Matthew Moore
Ben Hawkins
Walter Tinkler

Competitor
Hayden Carrigan
Conna Watson
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2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Detail By College

Report 4

TSS 3 38
4 39

5 43

6 44

Sum Places 212

Points 4

45
46
57
60

12:51.42
12:51.77
13:07.38
13:09.70

8216
8217
8205
8202

Jack McDonald
Fred Cameron
Hayden Wilson

Sidney Bradnam

Page 7 of 7



Complete By Event

2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Report 5

10 Years

Overall

© 00 N o O~ W N P
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College
NC
NC
NC
GT
BBC
ACGS
TSS
BGS
BGS
NC
BBC
TSS
ACGS
BBC
IGS
BBC
NC
NC
ACGS
NC
IGS
NC
GT
NC
TSS
NC
IGS
TGS
GT
GT
ACGS
BBC
BBC
ACGS
IGS
NC
ACGS
ACGS
IGS

Finish Time

07:54.66
07:59.62
08:14.40
08:27.33
08:35.92
08:42.17
08:46.49
08:51.40
08:51.94
08:51.98
08:56.25
08:58.62
09:02.29
09:04.44
09:05.70
09:06.67
09:10.50
09:11.16
09:11.88
09:13.57
09:13.68
09:13.81
09:14.20
09:15.55
09:15.92
09:15.99
09:16.22
09:17.72
09:21.10
09:25.80
09:27.48
09:34.32
09:35.83
09:37.10
09:42.66
09:43.79
09:44.17
09:44.58
09:45.69

Bib No

6000
6001
6002
4002
0000
3000
8006
1005
1000
6003
0001
8001
3004
0003
5009
0002
6011
6013
3005
6006
5001
6005
4007
6009
8004
6004
5003
7004
4004
4008
3012
0004
0008
3008
5007
6007
3001
3003
5004

Competitor
Findlay Jones
Sam Kewley
George Gillam
William Charles
Austen Neame
Sam Bell
Jakeob Webster
Flynn Horton
Sam Wallwork
Lance Wood
Alex Bray
Iskander Wan
Julian Coghlan
Sebastian Taylor
Fredrik Brock
Felix Grantley
Hunter Beirne
Charlie Parker
Angus Leggett
Ryan Krogh
Jack Simmonds
Ed Kasprowicz
Jack Moore

Kai Anderson
Niklas Robertson
James Burgess
Jed Turner

Ma Williamson
Eamon Dooley
Joe Simpson

Harry Shearer-Smith

Tom Winters
Hugh McNaught
Hugo Hall

Xavier James
Daniel Sargent
William Yunker
Noah Chadwick
Bailey Mcpherson
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Complete By Event

2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Report 5

10 Years

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

GT
TGS
NC
BGS
ACGS
BGS
GT
NC
ACGS
TSS
BGS
TGS
TSS
BBC
ACGS
TSS
NC
BBC
TGS
IGS
ACGS
TSS
IGS
NC
TGS
IGS
TGS
TGS
IGS
BBC
BBC

09:46.89
09:47.76
09:49.87
09:50.46
09:53.52
09:57.27
09:57.44
10:03.32
10:04.77
10:06.72
10:10.56
10:11.97
10:13.49
10:14.36
10:19.70
10:21.15
10:36.10
10:44.45
10:50.68
10:51.70
10:55.67
10:56.56
10:58.69
11:05.76
11:22.66
11:26.61
11:33.47
11:46.14
12:02.17
12:17.64
12:17.72

4005
7001
6012
1002
3007
1001
4001
6010
3002
8005
1003
7002
8002
0006
3006
8008
6014
0007
7007
5002
3010
8003
5006
6008
7005
5005
7006
7003
5008
0009
0005

Tomasz Hedditch
Ben Miller

Joseph Gannon
Hamish Cooke
Magnus Blanck
Drew Chudleigh
Adrian Chan
Jordan Wendt
Ned Russell
Jacob Winter

Max Liberatore
Jackson Smiddy
Archie Wallace
Lewis Gilroy

Felix Hadjipetrou
Taj Massey
Patrick McKeering
Matthew Hendricks
Shreeshail Nepal
Levi Parker

Gryff Nightingale
Phoenix McNab
Oliver Carter
Benjamin Ditchburn
Nick Bielby

Byron Eastwell
Mark Armstrong
Bona Roberts
Declan Hoffensetz
Julian Burcham
Tom Morean-Garcia
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Complete By Event

2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Report 5

11 Years

Overall

© 00 N o O~ W N P
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College
TGS
TGS
TSS
NC
BBC
ACGS
NC
NC
NC
ACGS
TSS
BGS
NC
NC
ACGS
BBC
ACGS
BBC
GT
TSS
TSS
ACGS
BGS
BGS
BBC
GT
BGS
BBC
TSS
NC
TSS
BBC
GT
GT
NC
NC
TSS
NC
TSS

Finish Time

11:08.30
11:15.43
11:32.78
11:33.68
11:34.00
11:35.32
11:39.11
11:40.62
11:47.85
11:49.22
12:02.92
12:04.52
12:15.39
12:19.56
12:20.27
12:20.70
12:22.35
12:22.60
12:27.30
12:27.72
12:30.33
12:30.70
12:31.41
12:38.17
12:40.62
12:41.27
12:42.84
12:43.13
12:43.13
12:46.40
12:50.70
12:51.31
12:52.51
12:54.30
12:56.43
12:57.65
12:58.24
12:58.67
12:59.71

Bib No

7100
7101
8100
6100
0101
3100
6105
6102
6101
3101
8101
1100
6104
6103
3102
0104
3105
0102
4102
8103
8105
3103
1101
1103
0100
4111
1102
0105
8102
6107
8104
0106
4108
4110
6109
6118
8108
6110
8110

Competitor
Charlie Randall
Archer Black
Callum O'Connor
Jacob Johnson
James De Stefani
Hugh Rylance
Patrick Burchard
Paddy Moloney
Ryan Heaton
Joseph Stoddart
Dane Elvin

Nick Finch
Joshua Stacey
Patrick Hill-Lewis
Daniel Boreham
Carter Lennon
Jack Love

Aidan King

Tim Bliss

Jed Gallie

John Ell

Henry Hillier
Max Balthes
Hudson Ridoutt
Lachlan Rayner
Hugo Panizza
Oliver Larsen
Oscar White
Jasper Cleland
Marcus Newman
Aidan Arthur
Charlie McGowan
Charlie Gaspar
Max Murphy
Zeke Watters
Carter Corless
Alexander Hill
Liam McBride
Chez Bos
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Complete By Event

2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Report 5

11 Years

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

NC
ACGS
GT
ACGS
NC
TGS
ACGS
TGS
ACGS
NC
TSS
NC
GT
BBC
TSS
TSS
ACGS
NC
TSS
BBC
IGS
TSS
BBC
ACGS
ACGS
IGS
GT
TGS
GT
ACGS
GT
TGS
ACGS
TGS
BBC
GT
TGS
GT
NC
GT

13:00.97
13:01.23
13:02.61
13:02.88
13:03.48
13:06.21
13:08.11
13:08.63
13:10.45
13:12.18
13:13.50
13:13.80
13:15.56
13:16.90
13:17.45
13:17.51
13:20.84
13:21.55
13:23.42
13:25.40
13:27.15
13:28.37
13:29.58
13:31.63
13:31.90
13:32.34
13:33.50
13:36.31
13:37.83
13:37.87
13:38.60
13:39.52
13:40.10
13:41.26
13:42.80
13:43.92
13:44.92
13:45.13
13:46.90
13:47.44

6111
3104
4106
3109
6108
7105
3106
7104
3111
6113
8107
6106
4116
0103
8106
8114
3107
6119
8115
0118
5110
8111
0113
3110
3112
5103
4118
7106
4105
3114
4104
7107
3108
7103
0107
4114
7110
4115
6116
4109

John Fitzgerald
Angus Ferrett
Jack Curtain

Ben Simonds
Ewan Bishop
Matthew Taylor
Hunter Hughes
Jaydahn Hearn
Henry Duhig
Christian Rogers
Ethan Melton
Byron Presland
George Tracey
Henry Himstedt
Joe Ray

Ashton Bellchambers
James Boatright
Patrick Ryan
Lachlan Roche
Harry Down
Nathan Fraser
Hugh MacLeod
Lachlan Sellars
Tom Tasker
Joseph Lindsay
Rushila Tennakoon
Joe Walsh

Oliver Clifford
Charlie Cross
Alex Foreman
Mason Connelly
Angus Thompson
Will Brett

Xavier Lindemann
Xavier Craddock
Dylan Ryan
Harry Pratt
William Thurecht
Max O'Brien

Zac Gribble
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Complete By Event

2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Report 5

11 Years

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

BGS
IGS
BGS
BBC
IGS
BBC
TSS
TSS
ACGS
ACGS
GT
TGS
BBC
TSS
IGS
BBC
BBC
TGS
TGS
BBC
TSS
BBC
BBC
BGS
BBC
TSS
NC
BGS
GT
TSS
TSS
TGS
NC
GT
IGS
GT
NC
IGS
NC
GT

13:48.24
13:48.41
13:49.30
13:54.53
13:55.17
13:55.42
13:56.16
13:56.30
13:57.46
14:00.10
14:00.15
14:04.78
14:05.48
14:06.30
14:06.48
14:07.14
14:07.49
14:08.19
14:08.25
14:08.88
14:09.59
14:10.30
14:12.14
14:12.58
14:13.59
14:14.82
14:16.19
14:20.78
14:22.28
14:23.55
14:25.84
14:26.62
14:27.58
14:30.19
14:32.43
14:36.45
14:37.82
14:40.25
14:43.77
14:45.84

1104
5101
1105
0112
5104
0108
8109
8113
3113
3117
4112
7111
0110
8117
5102
0109
0115
7102
7109
0114
8116
0111
0117
1106
0116
8119
6112
1109
4101
8112
8118
7112
6114
4103
5111
4100
6115
5106
6117
4113

Edward Nelson
Thomas Michie
Hugh McAndrew
Carter Sloan
William McAlinden
Ethan Hare
David Chen
Connor Murakami
Bill McCart
Baxter Notting
William Rehbein
Ben Morris

Quin Seymore
Thomas McClintock
Callum Bray
Liam O'Higgins
Alex Lewis
Hussein Yusaf
Patrick Neilson
Nik Skulic

Ethan Faber
Archie Moore
James Macdonald
Daniel Martin

Ari Bottomer
Jake Robinson
Benjamin Kluck
James Murray
Tom Beckmann
Tide Garrett
Merrill Thilwind
William Smith
Dylan Roost
Jake Collins
Oliver Jenner
Max Beckmann
James Alexander
Rhys Jensen
Nick Mulligan
Tom Robinson
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Complete By Event

2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Report 5

11 Years

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

IGS
IGS
IGS
IGS
ACGS
IGS
TGS
ACGS
TGS
GT
BGS
BBC
ACGS
IGS

14:46.25
14:51.10
14:52.21
14:54.20
14:54.22
14:55.50
14:56.10
14:57.88
15:14.33
15:14.62
15:22.45
15:42.20
15:47.68
15:51.26

5112
5108
5107
5105
3115
5100
7113
3116
7108
4107
1108
0119
3118
5109

Timothy Penquitt
Ben Chalvatzis

Alexander Chalvatzis

Thomas Stephens
George Prineas
Thomas Gillett
James Riches
Oliver Marcovich
Cody Brameld
Liam Farrell

Ned Weightman
Harry Groom
Sebastian Buchner

Harrison Memory
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Complete By Event

2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Report 5

12 Years

Overall
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College
BBC
BBC
NC
BGS
TGS
BGS
BBC
BSHS
ACGS
BBC
BBC
BGS
NC
GT
TSS
NC
NC
BGS
BSHS
GT
BBC
NC
GT
BBC
BBC
ACGS
NC
NC
BSHS
ACGS
IGS
BGS
GT
ACGS
BBC
ACGS
NC
TSS
IGS

Finish Time

10:45.80
10:54.64
11:17.35
11:23.89
11:25.54
11:29.41
11:36.33
11:46.21
11:49.20
11:51.51
11:51.79
11:51.99
11:52.63
11:57.13
11:57.73
12:01.37
12:02.52
12:06.34
12:06.78
12:08.39
12:08.86
12:10.20
12:11.57
12:16.20
12:20.77
12:21.46
12:22.96
12:25.44
12:26.69
12:30.29
12:31.78
12:34.30
12:36.32
12:38.99
12:39.29
12:40.57
12:42.94
12:44.15
12:44.72

Bib No

0200
0201
6200
1200
7200
1201
0203
2201
3200
0206
0207
1204
6202
4206
8215
6204
6211
1202
2200
4208
0204
6203
4214
0202
0210
3204
6207
6209
2202
3202
5204
1203
4207
3216
0208
3201
6206
8201
5203

Competitor
James Alexander
Matthew Deighton
Callum Turner
Ethan Love

Judd Rei
Andrew McLeod
Sam Chenoweth
Tom Lang-Macmillian
Edward Newell
Sam Holding
Oscar Warren
Aaron Le Dan
Ethan Rigby
Ryan Lincoln
Hayden Carrigan
James Beutel
Jackson Andrews
Jack Love

Xavier Kolb
James Murphy
Freddie Ayres
Liam Byrne
Jarlath Whittaker
Jake Howie-Roy
Mitchell Camilleri
Joshua Santilli
Macklin Byrne
Benjamin Barter
Toby Ellis
Edward Storen
Connor Whittet
Oliver Spence
Ewan Little

Louis Rhodes
Patrick Gardener
Isaac Stallan
Jacob Gillam
Conna Watson
Kaito Nelson
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Complete By Event

2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Report 5

12 Years

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

TGS
NC
BGS
NC
ACGS
TSS
TSS
IGS
NC
BGS
ACGS
NC
GT
BBC
BGS
TGS
ACGS
TSS
ACGS
BBC
TSS
GT
ACGS
ACGS
NC
IGS
IGS
TSS
IGS
TSS
GT
TSS
BGS
IGS
NC
BGS
BGS
BBC
TGS
TGS

12:46.40
12:47.95
12:48.13
12:49.16
12:50.72
12:51.42
12:51.77
12:52.29
12:52.33
12:53.32
12:54.92
12:57.18
12:57.90
13:01.21
13:01.68
13:04.75
13:06.84
13:07.38
13:08.52
13:08.70
13:09.70
13:10.63
13:12.94
13:14.24
13:15.33
13:16.87
13:18.43
13:18.86
13:19.94
13:20.71
13:25.57
13:28.54
13:30.78
13:31.82
13:32.27
13:33.19
13:33.36
13:33.41
13:36.68
13:37.78

7201
6208
1206
6201
3206
8216
8217
5211
6210
1207
3215
6205
4202
0212
1205
7202
3205
8205
3217
0213
8202
4204
3207
3203
6214
5201
5207
8206
5205
8218
4201
8203
1211
5210
6219
1210
1208
0215
7203
7212

Ben Anderson
Lachlan Cox
Jonathan Neep
Elijah Burton
Toby Garraway
Jack McDonald
Fred Cameron
Angus Conn
Callum Beane
Harry Steindl
Jack Ryan
Mitchell Brough
Finn Cummins
Joe Thynne
George Labrom
Sam Gladwin
Harry Inglis
Hayden Wilson
Balin Ahern
Sam Bell
Sidney Bradnam
Connor Hennessey
Oscar Brown
Hunter Devaney
Kurt Lucas
Jamal Savage
Isaac McAuliffe
Luke Atkinson

Harrison Summerville

Guy Burdon

Tom Cotter
Etienne Chabert
Nick Michael
Henry Blackledge
Charlie O'Connell
Jock Horton
Andrew Hastie
Joseph Gilroy
Matthew Moore
Ben Hawkins
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Complete By Event

2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Report 5

12 Years

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

BGS
TGS
BBC
TGS
ACGS
ACGS
TGS
NC
BBC
IGS
BBC
IGS
BGS
GT
ACGS
BGS
BBC
TGS
GT
TSS
TSS
TGS
GT
TGS
TSS
TSS
NC
ACGS
BBC
TSS
ACGS
ACGS
TSS
GT
ACGS
NC
TGS
IGS
ACGS
IGS

13:38.40
13:38.77
13:42.96
13:44.40
13:45.63
13:46.86
13:48.47
13:49.75
13:50.13
13:53.23
13:53.69
13:54.70
14:00.85
14:02.52
14:03.53
14:06.48
14:07.51
14:07.54
14:10.30
14:14.60
14:18.30
14:20.20
14:22.50
14:23.81
14:24.87
14:24.88
14:26.64
14:27.55
14:32.81
14:33.18
14:33.94
14:34.60
14:36.16
14:38.21
14:42.11
14:44.84
14:46.92
14:48.13
14:50.25
14:54.78

1209
7209
0209
7207
3209
3218
7206
6213
0214
5209
0211
5208
1213
4209
3208
1212
0216
7208
4211
8211
8210
7214
4213
7204
8208
8204
6216
3210
0218
8213
3211
3214
8209
4203
3212
6215
7205
5200
3213
5202

Duncan Feltham
Walter Tinkler
Fergus Mills
Hugh Russell
Joshua Hayden
Rory Bliss

Hugh Pollock
Jack McKeown
Hamish Telfer
Trent Dowell
Oscar Rayner
Liam Briones
Soham Sane
William Nash
Hamish Ward
Jake Nicholson
Sean Hudson
Alex Fischer
Gerard Sheehan
Noah van der Laan
Omar Hamid
Chege Njoroge
Maxwell Stevens
Nicholas Brown
Finn Allman
Daniel Maurice
Wade Lucas
Oliver Wood
Kentaro Warita
Vincent Wilkie
Daniel Rosengren
Jack Baxby
Xavier Grasso
James Dooley
Hugh Cotton
Jesse Stuart
Ewan Statham
Zigi Arbuckle
Louis Christ
Sebastian Morseu
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Complete By Event

2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Report 5

12 Years

120
121
122
123
124
125
126

IGS
BBC
TGS
NC
BBC
BBC
GT

15:01.33
15:05.51
15:15.75
15:25.34
16:14.70
16:33.71
17:07.27

5212
0205
7210
6217
0217
0219
4212

Angus Skull

Hugh Moore
Lucas Lansbury
Ryan Brown
Richard Wrakuale
Tom Walsh
Thomas Simpson
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2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Complete By College

Report 6

ACGS
10 Years Position
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Sum Places
Points

11 Years Position
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19
Sum Places
Points

Place

13
19
27
30
32

127

Place
6

10

15

17

22

34

104

Overall

13
19
31
34
37
38
44
48
54
60

Overall
6
10
15
17
22
41
43
46
48
56
63
64
69
72
88
89
124
127
132

Time

08:42.17
09:02.29
09:11.88
09:27.48
09:37.10
09:44.17
09:44.58
09:53.52
10:04.77
10:19.70
10:55.67

Time

11:35.32
11:49.22
12:20.27
12:22.35
12:30.70
13:01.23
13:02.88
13:08.11
13:10.45
13:20.84
13:31.63
13:31.90
13:37.87
13:40.10
13:57.46
14:00.10
14:54.22
14:57.88
15:47.68

Bib No
3000
3004
3005
3012
3008
3001
3003
3007
3002
3006
3010

Bib No
3100
3101
3102
3105
3103
3104
3109
3106
3111
3107
3110
3112
3114
3108
3113
3117
3115
3116
3118

Competitor
Sam Bell
Julian Coghlan
Angus Leggett

Harry Shearer-Smith

Hugo Hall
William Yunker
Noah Chadwick
Magnus Blanck
Ned Russell
Felix Hadjipetrou
Gryff Nightingale

Competitor
Hugh Rylance
Joseph Stoddart
Daniel Boreham
Jack Love
Henry Hillier
Angus Ferrett
Ben Simonds
Hunter Hughes
Henry Duhig
James Boatright
Tom Tasker
Joseph Lindsay
Alex Foreman
Will Brett

Bill McCart
Baxter Notting
George Prineas
Oliver Marcovich

Sebastian Buchner
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2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Complete By College Report 6
ACGS

12 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 9 9 11:49.20 3200 Edward Newell
2 24 26 12:21.46 3204 Joshua Santilli
3 27 30 12:30.29 3202 Edward Storen
4 31 34 12:38.99 3216 Louis Rhodes
5 32 36 12:40.57 3201 Isaac Stallan
6 37 44 12:50.72 3206 Toby Garraway
7 50 12:54.92 3215 Jack Ryan
8 56 13:06.84 3205 Harry Inglis
9 58 13:08.52 3217 Balin Ahern
10 62 13:12.94 3207 Oscar Brown
11 63 13:14.24 3203 Hunter Devaney
12 84 13:45.63 3209 Joshua Hayden
13 85 13:46.86 3218 Rory Bliss
14 94 14:03.53 3208 Hamish Ward
15 107 14:27.55 3210 Oliver Wood
16 110 14:33.94 3211 Daniel Rosengren
17 111 14:34.60 3214 Jack Baxby
18 114 14:42.11 3212 Hugh Cotton
19 118 14:50.25 3213 Louis Christ

Sum Places 160
Points 6
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2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Complete By College Report 6
BBC
10 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 5 5 08:35.92 0000 Austen Neame
2 11 11 08:56.25 0001 Alex Bray
3 14 14 09:04.44 0003 Sebastian Taylor
4 16 16 09:06.67 0002 Felix Grantley
5 28 32 09:34.32 0004 Tom Winters
6 29 33 09:35.83 0008 Hugh McNaught
7 53 10:14.36 0006 Lewis Gilroy
8 57 10:44.45 0007 Matthew Hendricks
9 69 12:17.64 0009 Julian Burcham
10 70 12:17.72 0005 Tom Morean-Garcia
Sum Places 103
Points 8
11 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 5 5 11:34.00 0101 James De Stefani
2 16 16 12:20.70 0104 Carter Lennon
3 18 18 12:22.60 0102 Aidan King
4 25 25 12:40.62 0100 Lachlan Rayner
5 28 28 12:43.13 0105 Oscar White
6 31 32 12:51.31 0106 Charlie McGowan
7 53 13:16.90 0103 Henry Himstedt
8 59 13:25.40 0118 Harry Down
9 62 13:29.58 0113 Lachlan Sellars
10 74 13:42.80 0107 Xavier Craddock
11 83 13:54.53 0112 Carter Sloan
12 85 13:55.42 0108 Ethan Hare
13 92 14:05.48 0110 Quin Seymore
14 95 14:07.14 0109 Liam O'Higgins
15 96 14:07.49 0115 Alex Lewis
16 99 14:08.88 0114 Nik Skulic
17 101 14:10.30 0111 Archie Moore
18 102 14:12.14 0117 James Macdonald
19 104 14:13.59 0116 Ari Bottomer
20 131 15:42.20 0119 Harry Groom
Sum Places 123
Points 6
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2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Complete By College Report 6
BBC

12 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 1 1 10:45.80 0200 James Alexander
2 2 2 10:54.64 0201 Matthew Deighton
3 7 7 11:36.33 0203 Sam Chenoweth
4 10 10 11:51.51 0206 Sam Holding
5 11 11 11:51.79 0207 Oscar Warren
6 21 21 12:08.86 0204 Freddie Ayres
7 24 12:16.20 0202 Jake Howie-Roy
8 25 12:20.77 0210 Mitchell Camilleri
9 35 12:39.29 0208 Patrick Gardener
10 53 13:01.21 0212 Joe Thynne
11 59 13:08.70 0213 Sam Bell
12 77 13:33.41 0215 Joseph Gilroy
13 82 13:42.96 0209 Fergus Mills
14 88 13:50.13 0214 Hamish Telfer
15 90 13:53.69 0211 Oscar Rayner
16 96 14:07.51 0216 Sean Hudson
17 108 14:32.81 0218 Kentaro Warita
18 121 15:05.51 0205 Hugh Moore
19 124 16:14.70 0217 Richard Wrakuale
20 125 16:33.71 0219 Tom Walsh

Sum Places 52
Points 10
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2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Complete By College Report 6
BGS
10 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 8 8 08:51.40 1005 Flynn Horton
2 9 9 08:51.94 1000 Sam Wallwork
3 36 43 09:50.46 1002 Hamish Cooke
4 37 45 09:57.27 1001 Drew Chudleigh
5 40 50 10:10.56 1003 Max Liberatore
6 0 DNF
Sum Places 130
Points 0
11 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 12 12 12:04.52 1100 Nick Finch
2 23 23 12:31.41 1101 Max Balthes
3 24 24 12:38.17 1103 Hudson Ridoutt
4 27 27 12:42.84 1102 Oliver Larsen
5 43 80 13:48.24 1104 Edward Nelson
6 45 82 13:49.30 1105 Hugh McAndrew
7 103 14:12.58 1106 Daniel Martin
8 107 14:20.78 1109 James Murray
9 130 15:22.45 1108 Ned Weightman
Sum Places 174
Points 4
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2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Complete By College Report 6
BGS
12 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 4 4 11:23.89 1200 Ethan Love
2 6 6 11:29.41 1201 Andrew McLeod
3 12 12 11:51.99 1204 Aaron Le Dan
4 18 18 12:06.34 1202 Jack Love
5 29 32 12:34.30 1203 Oliver Spence
6 36 42 12:48.13 1206 Jonathan Neep
7 49 12:53.32 1207 Harry Steindl
8 54 13:01.68 1205 George Labrom
9 72 13:30.78 1211 Nick Michael
10 75 13:33.19 1210 Jock Horton
11 76 13:33.36 1208 Andrew Hastie
12 80 13:38.40 1209 Duncan Feltham
13 92 14:00.85 1213 Soham Sane
14 95 14:06.48 1212 Jake Nicholson
Sum Places 105
Points 7
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2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Complete By College Report 6
BSHS
12 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 8 8 11:46.21 2201 Tom Lang-Macmillian
2 19 19 12:06.78 2200 Xavier Kolb
3 26 29 12:26.69 2202 Toby Ellis
4 DNF
5 DNF
6 DNF
Sum Places 53
Points 0
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2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Complete By College

Report 6

GT
10 Years Position
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Sum Places

Points

11 Years Position
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19
Sum Places
Points

Place

21
25
26
34
38
148

Place
19
26
32
33
35
38

183

Overall

23
29
30
40
46

Overall
19
26
33
34
42
52
66
68
70
75
77
79
90

108
113
115
119
129

Time

08:27.33
09:14.20
09:21.10
09:25.80
09:46.89
09:57.44

Time

12:27.30
12:41.27
12:52.51
12:54.30
13:02.61
13:15.56
13:33.50
13:37.83
13:38.60
13:43.92
13:45.13
13:47.44
14:00.15
14:22.28
14:30.19
14:36.45
14:45.84
15:14.62

Bib No
4002
4007
4004
4008
4005
4001

Bib No
4102
4111
4108
4110
4106
4116
4118
4105
4104
4114
4115
4109
4112
4101
4103
4100
4113
4107

Competitor
William Charles
Jack Moore
Eamon Dooley
Joe Simpson
Tomasz Hedditch
Adrian Chan

Competitor
Tim Bliss
Hugo Panizza
Charlie Gaspar
Max Murphy
Jack Curtain
George Tracey
Joe Walsh
Charlie Cross
Mason Connelly
Dylan Ryan
William Thurecht
Zac Gribble
William Rehbein
Tom Beckmann
Jake Collins
Max Beckmann
Tom Robinson
Liam Farrell
DNF
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2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Complete By College Report 6
GT
12 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 14 14 11:57.13 4206 Ryan Lincoln
2 20 20 12:08.39 4208 James Murphy
3 23 23 12:11.57 4214 Jarlath Whittaker
4 30 33 12:36.32 4207 Ewan Little
5 41 52 12:57.90 4202 Finn Cummins
6 45 61 13:10.63 4204 Connor Hennessey
7 70 13:25.57 4201 Tom Cotter
8 93 14:02.52 4209 William Nash
9 98 14:10.30 4211 Gerard Sheehan
10 102 14:22.50 4213 Maxwell Stevens
11 113 14:38.21 4203 James Dooley
12 126 17:07.27 4212 Thomas Simpson
Sum Places 173
Points 5
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2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Complete By College Report 6
IGS
10 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 15 15 09:05.70 5009 Fredrik Brock
2 20 21 09:13.68 5001 Jack Simmonds
3 23 27 09:16.22 5003 Jed Turner
4 31 35 09:42.66 5007 Xavier James
5 33 39 09:45.69 5004 Bailey Mcpherson
6 45 59 10:51.70 5002 Levi Parker
7 62 10:58.69 5006 Oliver Carter
8 65 11:26.61 5005 Byron Eastwell
9 68 12:02.17 5008 Declan Hoffensetz

Sum Places 167

Points 4
11 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 39 60 13:27.15 5110 Nathan Fraser
2 40 65 13:32.34 5103 Rushila Tennakoon
3 44 81 13:48.41 5101 Thomas Michie
4 46 84 13:55.17 5104 William McAlinden
5 47 94 14:06.48 5102 Callum Bray
6 48 114 14:32.43 5111 Oliver Jenner
7 117 14:40.25 5106 Rhys Jensen
8 120 14:46.25 5112 Timothy Penquitt
9 121 14:51.10 5108 Ben Chalvatzis
10 122 14:52.21 5107 Alexander Chalvatzis
11 123 14:54.20 5105 Thomas Stephens
12 125 14:55.50 5100 Thomas Gillett
13 133 15:51.26 5109 Harrison Memory

Sum Places 264

Points 2
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2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Complete By College Report 6
IGS
12 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 28 31 12:31.78 5204 Connor Whittet
2 34 39 12:44.72 5203 Kaito Nelson
3 40 47 12:52.29 5211 Angus Conn
4 46 65 13:16.87 5201 Jamal Savage
5 47 66 13:18.43 5207 Isaac McAuliffe
6 48 68 13:19.94 5205 Harrison Summerville
7 73 13:31.82 5210 Henry Blackledge
8 89 13:53.23 5209 Trent Dowell
9 91 13:54.70 5208 Liam Briones
10 117 14:48.13 5200 Zigi Arbuckle
11 119 14:54.78 5202 Sebastian Morseu
12 120 15:01.33 5212 Angus Skull
Sum Places 243
Points 2
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2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Complete By College

Report 6

NC
10 Years Position
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15
Sum Places
Points

Place

10
17
18

51
10

Overall

10
17
18
20
22
24
26
36
42
47
56
63

Time

07:54.66
07:59.62
08:14.40
08:51.98
09:10.50
09:11.16
09:13.57
09:13.81
09:15.55
09:15.99
09:43.79
09:49.87
10:03.32
10:36.10
11:05.76

Bib No
6000
6001
6002
6003
6011
6013
6006
6005
6009
6004
6007
6012
6010
6014
6008

Competitor
Findlay Jones
Sam Kewley
George Gillam
Lance Wood
Hunter Beirne
Charlie Parker
Ryan Krogh

Ed Kasprowicz
Kai Anderson
James Burgess
Daniel Sargent
Joseph Gannon
Jordan Wendt
Patrick McKeering

Benjamin Ditchburn
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2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Complete By College

Report 6

NC
11 Years Position
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20
Sum Places
Points

Place

13
14

55
10

Overall

13
14
30
35
36
38
40
44
49
51
57
78
106
112
116
118

Time

11:33.68
11:39.11
11:40.62
11:47.85
12:15.39
12:19.56
12:46.40
12:56.43
12:57.65
12:58.67
13:00.97
13:03.48
13:12.18
13:13.80
13:21.55
13:46.90
14:16.19
14:27.58
14:37.82
14:43.77

Bib No
6100
6105
6102
6101
6104
6103
6107
6109
6118
6110
6111
6108
6113
6106
6119
6116
6112
6114
6115
6117

Competitor
Jacob Johnson
Patrick Burchard
Paddy Moloney
Ryan Heaton
Joshua Stacey
Patrick Hill-Lewis
Marcus Newman
Zeke Watters
Carter Corless
Liam McBride
John Fitzgerald
Ewan Bishop
Christian Rogers
Byron Presland
Patrick Ryan
Max O'Brien
Benjamin Kluck
Dylan Roost
James Alexander
Nick Mulligan
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2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Complete By College

Report 6

NC
12 Years Position
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18
Sum Places
Points

Place

13
16
17
22
25

96

Overall

13
16
17
22
27
28
37
41
43
48
51
64
74
87

106

115

123

Time

11:17.35
11:52.63
12:01.37
12:02.52
12:10.20
12:22.96
12:25.44
12:42.94
12:47.95
12:49.16
12:52.33
12:57.18
13:15.33
13:32.27
13:49.75
14:26.64
14:44.84
15:25.34

Bib No
6200
6202
6204
6211
6203
6207
6209
6206
6208
6201
6210
6205
6214
6219
6213
6216
6215
6217

Competitor
Callum Turner
Ethan Rigby
James Beutel
Jackson Andrews
Liam Byrne
Macklin Byrne
Benjamin Barter
Jacob Gillam
Lachlan Cox
Elijah Burton
Callum Beane
Mitchell Brough
Kurt Lucas
Charlie O'Connell
Jack McKeown
Wade Lucas
Jesse Stuart
Ryan Brown
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2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Complete By College

Report 6

TGS
10 Years Position
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Sum Places
Points
11 Years Position
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
Sum Places
Points

Place
24
35
41
44
46
47

237

Place
1

2

36

37

41

42

159

Overall
28
41
51
58
64
66
67

Overall
1

2
45
47
67
71
73
76
91
97
98
111
126
128

Time

09:17.72
09:47.76
10:11.97
10:50.68
11:22.66
11:33.47
11:46.14

Time

11:08.30
11:15.43
13:06.21
13:08.63
13:36.31
13:39.52
13:41.26
13:44.92
14:04.78
14:08.19
14:08.25
14:26.62
14:56.10
15:14.33

Bib No
7004
7001
7002
7007
7005
7006
7003

Bib No
7100
7101
7105
7104
7106
7107
7103
7110
7111
7102
7109
7112
7113
7108

Competitor

Ma Williamson
Ben Miller
Jackson Smiddy
Shreeshail Nepal
Nick Bielby

Mark Armstrong

Bona Roberts

Competitor
Charlie Randall
Archer Black
Matthew Taylor
Jaydahn Hearn
Oliver Clifford
Angus Thompson
Xavier Lindemann
Harry Pratt

Ben Morris
Hussein Yusaf
Patrick Neilson
William Smith
James Riches
Cody Brameld
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2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Complete By College

Report 6

TGS
12 Years Position
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13
Sum Places

Points

Place

35
42
49
50
51

232

Overall

40
55
78
79
81
83
86
97
101
103
116
122

Time

11:25.54
12:46.40
13:04.75
13:36.68
13:37.78
13:38.77
13:44.40
13:48.47
14:07.54
14:20.20
14:23.81
14:46.92
15:15.75

Bib No
7200
7201
7202
7203
7212
7209
7207
7206
7208
7214
7204
7205
7210

Competitor
Judd Rei

Ben Anderson
Sam Gladwin
Matthew Moore
Ben Hawkins
Walter Tinkler
Hugh Russell
Hugh Pollock
Alex Fischer
Chege Njoroge
Nicholas Brown
Ewan Statham
Lucas Lansbury
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2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Complete By College

Report 6

TSS
10 Years

11 Years

Position

N o o~ WDN P

Sum Places
Points

Position
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20
Sum Places
Points

Place

12
22
39
42
43

165

Place
3

11

20

21

28

30

113

Overall

12
25
49
52
55
61

Overall
3
11
20
21
28
31
37
39
50
54
55
58
61
86
87
93
100
105
109
110

Time

08:46.49
08:58.62
09:15.92
10:06.72
10:13.49
10:21.15
10:56.56

Time

11:32.78
12:02.92
12:27.72
12:30.33
12:43.13
12:50.70
12:58.24
12:59.71
13:13.50
13:17.45
13:17.51
13:23.42
13:28.37
13:56.16
13:56.30
14:06.30
14:09.59
14:14.82
14:23.55
14:25.84

Bib No
8006
8001
8004
8005
8002
8008
8003

Bib No
8100
8101
8103
8105
8102
8104
8108
8110
8107
8106
8114
8115
8111
8109
8113
8117
8116
8119
8112
8118

Competitor
Jakeob Webster
Iskander Wan
Niklas Robertson
Jacob Winter
Archie Wallace
Taj Massey
Phoenix McNab

Competitor
Callum O'Connor
Dane Elvin

Jed Gallie

John Ell

Jasper Cleland
Aidan Arthur
Alexander Hill
Chez Bos

Ethan Melton

Joe Ray

Ashton Bellchambers
Lachlan Roche
Hugh MacLeod
David Chen
Connor Murakami
Thomas McClintock
Ethan Faber
Jake Robinson
Tide Garrett
Merrill Thilwind
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2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships

Complete By College

Report 6

TSS
12 Years Position
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15
Sum Places
Points

Place
15
33
38
39
43
44

212

Overall
15
38
45
46
57
60
67
69
71
99

100
104
105
109
112

Time

11:57.73
12:44.15
12:51.42
12:51.77
13:07.38
13:09.70
13:18.86
13:20.71
13:28.54
14:14.60
14:18.30
14:24.87
14:24.88
14:33.18
14:36.16

Bib No
8215
8201
8216
8217
8205
8202
8206
8218
8203
8211
8210
8208
8204
8213
8209

Competitor
Hayden Carrigan
Conna Watson
Jack McDonald
Fred Cameron
Hayden Wilson
Sidney Bradnam
Luke Atkinson
Guy Burdon
Etienne Chabert
Noah van der Laan
Omar Hamid
Finn Allman
Daniel Maurice
Vincent Wilkie

Xavier Grasso

Page 18 of 18



	2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships - Total By College
	2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships - Summary By College
	2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships - Points By Event
	2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships - Detail By College
	2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships - Complete By Event
	2017 Junior GPS Cross Country Championships - Complete By College



